2015-16 SOUTH CAROLINA MEN’S TENNIS

DUAL MATCH SCOREBOARD

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) W-L Score Record (SEC) S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 D3
Jan. 16 Presbyterian (50-NR) W 7-0 1-0 (0-0) W A\ W A\ W A\ W A\ W

Winthrop (50-NR) \% 6-1 2-0 (0-0) W \% W \% W L — \% W
Jan. 23 vs. Denver (51-52) + L 4-3 2-1 (0-0) L L L W L \% W \% L
Jan. 24 vs. Wichita State (51-71) + L 4-2 2-2 (0-0) L L A\ \% — L L L W
Jan. 30 Georgia Tech (59-39) W 5-2 3-2 (0-0) L W W W W W — L L

The Citadel (59-NR) W 7-0 4-2 (0-0) w w w w w wlw w w
Feb. 5 at Wake Forest (55-10) L 7-0 4-3 (0-0) L L L L L L L L L
Feb. 7 vs. Bryant (55-NR) W 4-0 5-3 (0-0) A% 4 — W — — W W —

at North Carolina State (55-32) L 4-3 5-4 (0-0) L L W L W W — L L
Feb. 19 at USF (55-14) L 4-1 5-5 (0-0) L — A\ L — L — L L
Feb. 20 vs. San Diego (55-17) L 4-1 5-6 (0-0) L L L — — L W — W
Feb. 27 at Clemson (61-75) W 4-0 6-6 (0-0) — W — W — W W W L

vs. UNC Asheville (61-NR) \% 7-0 7-6 (0-0) \4 \% \4 \% \4 \% w A\ w
March 4 Alabama * (73-49) L 52 7.7 (0-1) L L L w w Lt 1. =
March 6 Mississippi State * (73-50) L 5-2 7-8 (0-2) W L L L L L — \4 W
March 10 vs. Murray State (69-NR) W 6-1 8-8 (0-2) \% W \% W W L — W W

at Vanderbilt * (69-56) W 5-2 9-8 (1-2) W W W W L W L — L
March 18  Georgia (62-19)* L 7-0 9-9 (1-3) L L L L L L L L —
March 25 at Kentucky (65-18) * L 4-3 9-10 (1-4) L L W \4 W L L L —
March 27  Tennessee (65-NR) * W 4-2 10-10 (2-4) W W W L N4 L — — —
April 1 at LSU (59-44) * L 4-3 01125 L L w w L wli. L. —
April 3 at Texas A&M (59-10) * L 6-1 10-12 (2-6) W L L L L L L — L
April 8 Auburn (62-59) * W 4-3 11-12 (3-6) W L W L L W W W L
April 10 Florida (62-14) * L 6-1 n-3G37 L L L w L LJl— L. L

South Carolina State (62-NR) W 7-0 12-13 (3-7) W W W W W W w — w
April 15 at Ole Miss (58-32) * L 4-3 1214389 L L w w L L|lw — w
April 17 at Arkansas (58-12) * W 4-3 13-14(48 L W W W w LJ|lL — L
April 21 Arkansas (50-18) A W 4-1 14-14 (4-8) — — w L w W w W —
Aprll 22 Texas A&M (50 13) A L 4-3 14- 15 (4- 8) L L W W L L W W L

My k OQhjo) * N 7

Singles
Player Overall Tourn. Dual (SEC) #1 (SEC) #2 (SEC) #3 (SEC) #4 (SEC) #5 (SEC) #6 (SEC)
Wood Benton 22-15 11-6 11-9 (2-6) — — — 1-0 (0-0)  2-0 (0-0) 8-9 (2-6)
Yancy Dennis 10-9 7-6 3-3 (0-2) — — — — 2-1(0-1)  1-2(0-1)
Alex Fennell 25-15 113 14-12(6-5)  3-4(0-0) 2-2(0-0) 2-2(0-2) 54 (4-3) 20 (2-0) _
Gabriel Friedrich (49) 21-18 126 9-12(5-7)  811(5-7) 1-0(0-0) 0-1(0-0) — _ _
Thomas Mayronne 28-14 13-4 15-10 (4-8) — — 3-0 (0-0) 6-1(2-1) 6-9(2-7) —
Harrison O'Keefe 31-13 13-4 18-9 (8-4) 1-0 (0-0)  4-4 (0-0) 10-4 (7-3) 3-1(1-1) — —
Andrew Schafer 22-18 12-4 10-14 (3-9) — 5-9(3-9) 3-2(0-0) 2-3(0-0) — —
Sam Swank 19-9 13-5 6-4 (1-2) — — — 2-0 (0-0) 1-1(0-0) 3-3(1-2)
Doubles
Pair Overall Tourn. Dual (SEC) #1 (SEC) #2 (SEC) #3 (SEC) Individual (Dual, SEC)
Benton/Dennis 6-2 2-1 4-1 (0-0) — — 4-1 (0-0) Benton: 9-5 (5-2, 0-1)
Benton/Schafer 2-2 1-1 1-1 (0-1) — — 1-1 (0-1) Dennis: 13-10 (6-6, 1-1)
Benton/Swank 1-1 1-1 — — — — Fennell: 15-13 (10-8, 1-6)
Dennis/Friedrich 0-3 — 0-3 (0-0) — — 0-3 (0-0) Friedrich: 17-15 (9-11, 3-6)
Dennis/O’Keefe 1-0 — 1-0 (0-0) — 1-0 (0-0) — Mayronne: 13-12 (6-7, 1-3)
Dennis/Schafer 2-3 1-1 1-2 (1-1) — — 1-2 (1-1) O’Keefe: 19-16 (14-10, 2-7)
Dennis/Swank 4-2 4-2 — — — — Schafer: 12-11 (5-8, 2-5)
Fennell/Friedrich 2-1 2-1 — — — — Swank: 17-16 (11-10, 2-5)
Fennell/Mayronne 5-3 2-1 3-2 (0-0) 3-1 (0-0)  0-1(0-0) —
Fennell/O’Keefe (75) 4-4 — 4-4 (0-4) 4-4 (0-4) — —
Fennell/Schafer 0-1 — 0-1 (0-1) — — 0-1 (0-1)
Fennell/Swank 4-4 1-3 3-1(1-1) — 3-1(1-1) —
Friedrich/O’Keefe (41) 10-5 5-2 5-3 (2-3) 5-3 (2-3) — —
Friedrich/Schafer 1-1 1-1 — — —
Friedrich/Swank 4-5 — 4-5 (1-3) — 4-5 (1-3) —
Mayronne/O’Keefe 0-4 0-4 — — — —
Mayronne/Schafer 7-4 4-0 3-4 (1-2) — — 3-4 (1-2)
Mayronne/Swank 0-1 — 0-1 (0-1) — 0-1 (0-1) —
O’Keefe/Swank 4-3 — 4-3 (0-0) 0-1 (0-0)  4-2(0-0) —

ITA Rankings
Player/Pair/Team 9/15 1/5 1/20 1/27 2/3 2/10 2/17 2/23 3/1 3/8 3/15 3/22 3/29 4/5 4/12 4/19 4/26 5/5 F

South Carolina 50 51 59 55 55 55 61 73 69 62 65 59 62 58 50 45 45 45
Alex Fennell — 116 116 116 116 — - R — — —  — - - - - —
Gabriel Friedrich N — — —_ = — _ = - -  — 93 93 66 60 58 55 51 49
Harrison O’Keefe — 65 65 65 65 — — R — — S — _ = = = = = —
Mayronne/O’Keefe 32 @ — @— — — — — — — — — — _ = = = = = —
Fennell/O’Keefe N — — —_ = = — 51 51 54 54 73 73 - — — — 60 75
Fennell/Mayronne ~—~— — — — — — — — — 69 69 — _ = = = = = —
Friedrich/O’Keefe — — — — — — — [ — — N — — — — 67 41 35 41




2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

WOOD BENTON 6-1 Fr.-RS * Spartanburg, S.C.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position

9/25  Fabian Fallert Ole Miss L 4-6, 0-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 A/R16 (Flight C)
9/26  Corey Smith Kennessaw State \4 6-1, 6-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 A/Con. QF (Flight C)
9/27  Giles Hussey Georgia State L 5-7,2-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 A/Con. SF (Flight C)
10/2  Alan Poric Wofford \% 7-6, 6-3 2-2 1-0 0-0 B/R32

10/3  Jake Munns Furman w 7-5, 4-6, 1-0 (8) 3-2 2-0 0-0 B/R16

10/3  Andrew Schafer South Carolina L 4-6,2-6 3-3 2-1 0-0 B/QF

10/4  Arturo Pinazo Clemson w 1-5, 6-2,1-0 (3) 4-3 3-1 0-0 B/Cons. QF

10/4  Cameron Green Furman L 4-6, 4-6 4-4 3-2 0-0 B/Cons. SF

10/16 Maximillian Scholl Gardner-Webb L 4-6,7-6 (2), 1-6 4-5 3-3 0-0 C/R128

10/16 Jordan Hart Davidson w 6-3, 6-2 5-5 4-3 0-0 C/Cons. R64

10/17  Francesco Migilano Coastal Carolina w 6-3, 6-2 6-5 5-3 0-0 C/Cons. R32

10/18 Michael Chen Winthrop Walkover 6-5 5-3 0-0 C/Cons. R16

10/18 Shoti Meparidze NC State W 6-2, 6-4 7-5 6-3 0-0 C/Cons. QF

10/18 Josh Swindler UNC Ashville W 6-4,7-5 8-5 7-3 0-0 C/Cons. SE

11/5  Simon Julin Stetson W 6-2, 6-2 9-5 7-3 0-0 E/R64 (Garnet Draw)
11/5 Lucas Vaz Florida Gulf Coast W 6-0, 6-0 10-5 7-3 0-0 E/R32 (Garnet Draw)
11/6  Inaki Espindola UCF W 4-6, 6-3, 6-4 11-5 7-3 0-0 E/R16 (Garnet Draw)
11/7 Tomas Hanzlik Penn State L 4-6, 3-6 11-6 7-3 0-0 E/QF (Garnet Draw)
1/16  Ben Kelley Presbyterian W 6-0, 6-2 12-6 8-3 0-0 Dual #1/6

1/16  Michael Chen Winthrop W 4-6, 6-2, 6-3 13-6 9-3 0-0 Dual #2/4

1/23  Jesse Ruder-Hook Denver W 6-2, 6-4 14-6 9-3 0-0 Dual #3/6

1/24 Edward Stoica Wichita State L 4-6, 4-6 14-7 9-3 0-0 Dual #4/6

1/30  Cole Fiegel Georgia Tech W 7-5, 6-3 15-7 9-3 0-0 Dual #5/6

1/30  Michael Anzalone The Citadel W 6-0, 6-1 16-7 10-3 0-0 Dual #6/6

2/19  Ignacio Gonzalez-Muniz South Florida L 3-6, 2-6 16-8 10-3 0-0 Dual #10/6

2/27  Brent Lee Clemson W 6-3, 6-3 17-8 11-3 0-0 Dual #12/6

2/27  Reid Dillon UNC Asheville W 6-2, 6-2 18-8 12-3 0-0 Dual #13/6

3/4 Matt Rossouw Alabama L 2-6, 2-6 18-9 12-3 0-1 Dual #14/6

3/6  Strahinja Rakic Mississippi State L 4-6, 2-6 18-10 12-3 0-2 Dual #15/6

3/10 David Hess Murray State W 6-1, 6-0 19-10 12-3 0-2 Dual #16/5

4/1 Andrew Korinek LSU W 6-1, 6-4 20-10 12-3 1-2 Dual #21/6

4/3 Max Lunkin Texas A&M L 5-7,7-5, 3-6 20-11 12-3 1-3 Dual #22/6

4/8 Olle Thestrup Auburn w 6-7 (2), 6-2, 6-1 21-11 12-3 2-3 Dual #23/6

4/10  McClain Kessler Florida L 6-4, 4-6, 0-6 21-12 12-3 2-4 Dual #24/6

4/15  Zvonimir Babic Ole Miss L 4-6, 3-6 21-13 12-3 2-5 Dual #26/6

4/17  Johan den Toom Arkansas L 5-7, 4-6 21-14 12-3 2-6 Dual #27/6

4/21  Johan den Toom Arkansas w 6-2, 0-6, 6-3 22-14 12-3 2-6 Dual #28/6

4/22  Jackson Withrow Texas A&M L 5-7, 3-6 22-15 12-3 2-6 Dual #29/6

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ® B= SC Collegiate * C= ITA Regional ® E= USTA Clay Court Invitational

Record: 22-15 * Dual: 11-9 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Three-Set: 4-3 » Tiebreakers: 2-2

YANCY DENNIS 5-11  Fr.-HS e Reisterstown, Md.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position

9/25  Elijah Melendez Georgia Tech W 6-2, 3-6, 6-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 A/R16 (Flight B)
9/26  Felipe Jaworski Georgia State L 1-6, 4-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 A/QF (Flight B)

9/27  Santiago Munoz Arkansas L 5-7,7-6,5-7 1-2 0-0 0-0 A/Con. SF (Flight B)
10/2  Joe Bove The Citadel W 6-0, 6-1 2-2 1-0 0-0 B/R32

10/3 Cameron Green Furman L 6-4, 1-6, 0-1 (8) 2-3 1-1 0-0 B/R16

10/3  Ben Kelley Presbyterian College W 6-2, 6-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 B/Cons. QF

10/4  Danny Bruce Presbyterian College W 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (2) 4-3 1-1 0-0 B/Cons. SF

10/16 Ben Horst Furman W 6-2, 1-6, 6-1 5-3 2-1 0-0 C/R128

10/16 Jonathan Ho ( NR-72) ‘Wake Forest L 3-6,2-6 5-4 2-2 0-0 C/R64

11/5 Pablo Moreno Troy L 1-6, 4-6 5-5 2-2 0-0 E/R32 (Garnet Draw)
11/6  Nico De Fraia UCF W 6-3, 6-3 6-5 2-2 0-0 E/C16 (Garnet Draw)
11/7  Lucas Vaz Florida Gulf Coast w 4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (4) 7-5 2-2 0-0 E/CQF (Garnet Draw)
11/8  Aws Laaribi Penn State L 1-6, 2-6 7-6 2-2 0-0 E/CSF (Garnet Draw)
1/16  Ruy Teixeira Winthrop W 6-4, 6-4 8-6 3-2 0-0 Dual #2/5

1/30  Roy Hobson The Citadel W 6-1, 6-1 9-6 4-2 0-0 Dual #6/5

2/5 Christian Seraphim ‘Wake Forest L 3-6, 7-5, 6-7 (3) 9-7 4-3 0-0 Dual #7/6



2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

217 Shoti Meparidze NC State W 6-2, 6-4 10-7 5-3 0-0 Dual #9/6
3/10 Kris Yee Vanderbilt L 4-6, 5-7 10-8 5-3 0-1 Dual #17/5
3/19  Emil Reinberg Georgia L 4-6, 4-6 10-9 5-3 0-2 Dual #18/6

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ® B= SC Collegiate * C= ITA Regional ® E= USTA Clay Court Invitational
Record: 10-9 + Dual: 3-3 * vs. Ranked: 0-1* Three-Set: 1-2 « Tiebreakers: 3-1

ALEX FENNELL 6-1¢ Jr.-TR * Bala Cynwyd, Pa.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/25  Zackery Kennedy Georgia State A\ 6-4, 6-4 1-0 0-0 0-0  A/R16 (Flight A)
9/26  Luis Valero Tennessee L 3-6, 6-7 (6) 1-1 0-0 0-0 A/QF (Flight A)
9/27  Joseph Van Dooren Auburn W 6-4, 4-6, 6-4 2-1 0-0 0-0 A/QF (Flight A)
10/16 Zach Bost Appalachian State w 6-2, 6-2 3-1 1-0 0-0 C/R128

10/16 Anu Kodali North Carolina W 6-1, 6-2 4-1 2-0 0-0 C/R64

10/17 Zack Lewis College of Charleston W 6-1, 1-6, 6-2 5-1 3-0 0-0 C/R32

10/18 Thomas Mayronne South Carolina L 1-6, 4-6 5-2 3-1 0-0 C/R16

11/5 Marco Nunez Florida State AV 6-1, 2-6,7-5 6-2 3-1 0-0 E/R32 (Gold Draw)
11/6  William Little Baylor L 6-3, 3-6, 1-6 6-3 3-1 0-0 E/R16 (Gold Draw)
11/7  Inaki Espindola UCF W 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (6) 7-3 3-1 0-0 E/CQF (Gold Draw)
11/13 Andy Zhou Harvard W 7-5, 6-1 8-3 3-1 0-0 F/No Round
11/13  Eric Schnurrenberger Notre Dame W 6-4, 6-3 9-3 3-1 0-0 F/No Round
11/14 Walker Duncan Georgia W 6-3, 6-4 10-3 3-1 0-0 F/No Round
11/15 Nick Wood Georgia \4 7-6 (3), 6-3 11-3 3-1 0-0 F/No Round
1/16  Danny Bruce (116-NR) Presbyterian W 6-0, 6-2 12-3 4-1 0-0 Dual #1/1

1/16  Diego Quiroz (116-NR) Winthrop \4 7-6 (4), 6-2 13-3 5-1 0-0 Dual #2/2

1/23  Diogo Rocha (116-45) Denver L 4-6,7-6 (4), 6-7 (4) 13-4 5-1 0-0 Dual #3/1

1/24  Tin Ostojic (116-NR) Wichita State L 3-6, 3-6 13-5 5-1 0-0 Dual #4/1

1/30  Carlos Benito (116-NR) Georgia Tech \4 6-3, 6-4 14-5 5-1 0-0 Dual #5/2

1/30  Artemie Amari (116-NR) The Citadel \4 6-2, 6-0 15-5 6-1 0-0 Dual #6/1

2/5 Petros Chrysochos (116-NR) Wake Forest L 2-6,7-6 (2), 2-6 15-6 6-2 0-0 Dual #7/2

2/7  Max Vogt (116-NR) Bryant w 6-1,6-3 16-6 6-2 0-0 Dual #8/1

217 Simon Norenius (116-NR) NC State L 1-6, 2-6 16-7 6-3 0-0 Dual #9/2

2/19  Roberto Cid (NR-7) South Florida L 1-6, 0-6 16-8 6-3 0-0 Dual #10/1
2/20  Uros Petronijevic (NR-20) San Diego L 0-6, 3-6 16-9 6-3 0-0 Dual #11/1
2/27  Henry Patten UNC Asheville W 2-6, 6-1, 6-2 17-9 7-3 0-0 Dual #13/3

3/4 Becker O’Shaughnessey (NR-121) Alabama L 5-7,2-6 17-10 7-3 0-1 Dual #14/3

3/6  Rishab Agarwal (NR-74) Mississippi State L 4-6, 4-6 17-11 7-3 0-2 Dual #15/3
3/19  Paul Oosterbaan Georgia L 5-7,6-7 (2) 17-12 7-3 0-3 Dual #18/4
3/25  Austin Hussey Kentucky w 6-2, 6-1 17-13 7-3 0-4  Dual #19/5
3/27  Jack Schipanski Tennessee w 6-3, 6-2 17-14 7-3 1-4 Dual #20/5

4/1 Nikola Samardzic LSU W 6-0, 6-1 18-14 7-3 2-4 Dual #21/4

4/3 Jackson Withrow Texas A&M L 6-7 (2), 4-6 18-15 7-3 2-5 Dual #22/4

4/8 Dante Saleh Auburn L 4-6, 6-1, 4-6 18-16 7-3 2-6 Dual #23/4
4/10  Gordon Watson Florida w 5-7, 6-3, 6-4 19-16 7-3 3-6 Dual #24/4
4/10  Jakub Vitek South Carolina State W 6-3, 6-4 20-16 8-3 3-6 Dual #25/3
4/15  Grey Hamilton Ole Miss w 6-3, 4-6, 7-6 (2) 21-16 8-3 4-6 Dual #26/4
4/17  David Herrerias Arkansas W 6-0, 6-2 22-16 8-3 5-6 Dual #27/4
4/21  Giammarco Miolani Arkansas L 3-6, 3-6 22-17 8-3 5-6 Dual #28/4
4/22  AJ Catanzariti Texas A&M \% 5-7, 6-3, 6-4 23-17 8-3 5-6 Dual #29/4

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ® C= ITA Regional ® E= USTA Clay Court Invitational ® F= Bulldog Scramble
Record: 23-17 « Dualz 14-12 + vs. Ranked: 0-5 * Three-Set: 7-4 « Tiebreakers: 6-4

GABRIEL FRIEDRICH 5-10 « So.-RS ¢ Porto Alegre, Brazil

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position

9/25  Gustav Hansson Ole Miss 4 7-6 (1), 7-5 1-0 0-0 0-0 A/R16 (Flight A)
9/26  Michael Redlicki Arkansas L 4-6, 4-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 A/QF (Flight A)
9/27  Santtu Leskinen UNC Wilmington L 6-3, 4-6, 4-6 1-2 0-1 0-0 A/Con. SF(Flight A)
10/16 Ramon Simonetti USC Upstate W 6-2, 6-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 C/R128

10/16 Kert Kilumets NC Central AV 6-2, 6-0 3-2 2-1 0-0 C/R64

10/17 Haris Poric Furman W 6-2, 6-7 (3), 6-2 4-2 3-1 0-0 C/R32
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4/22
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Nick Horton

Brett Clark (NR-52)

Luis Valero

Rhys Johnson (NR-116)
Jose Salazar

Marc Collado

Jeffrey Brown

Giovani Samaha

Guilherme Hadlich
Harrison O’Keefe
Christopher Eubanks (NR-6)
Skander Mansouri (NR-26)
Nick Horton

Filip Vittek

Daffra Sanon

Alex Croker

Korey Lovett (NR-118)
Mate Cutura (NR-44)
Marcel Ueltzhoeffer

Daniel Valent (NR-54)
Austin Smith (NR-27)
William Bushamuka (93-27)
Igor Smelyanski (93-NR)
Jordan Daigle (93-69)
Arthur Rinderknech (93-18)
Marko Krickovic (66-88)
Diego Hidalgo (66-17)
Martin Figura (66-NR)
Gustav Hansson (60-51)
Jose Salazar (60-76)

Arthur Rinderknech (58-18)
Florian Lakat (51-30)
Dominic Cotrone (51-47)

NC State
North Carolina
Tennessee
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Arkansas

Penn State
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Troy
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6-4,6-3
4-6,2-6

4-6, 6-3, 3-6
6-2,6-3

6-7 (2), 3-6
6-3, 3-6, 7-6 (6)
6-1,6-3

4-6, 5-7

6-0, 6-2

2-6, 1-6

1-6, 3-6
4-6,7-6 (4), 5-7
2-6, 6-1, 7-6 (4)
5-7, 3-6
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5-3
5-4
6-4
6-5
7-5
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0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-1
1-1
1-1
2-1
2-2
2-3
3-3
3-4
4-4
5-4
5-5
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-7
5-7
5-7

C/R16

C/QF

D/R32 (Flight A)
D/Con. QF
D/Con. SF

E/R32 (Gold Draw)
E/R16 (Gold Draw)
E/QF (Gold Draw)
E/SF (Gold Draw)
E/Finals (Gold Draw)
Dual #6/1

Dual #7/1

Dual #9/1

Dual #11/2

Dual #12/2

Dual #13/1

Dual #14/1

Dual #15/1

Dual #16/1

Dual #17/1

Dual #18/1

Dual #19/1

Dual #20/1

Dual #21/1

Dual #22/1

Dual #23/1

Dual #24/1

Dual #25/1

Dual #26/1

Dual #27/1

Dual #29/1

F/R64

F/R32

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ® C= ITA Regional ® D= SEC Fall Classic ®* E=USTA Clay Court Invitational ® F=NCAA Singles Championship
Record: 2118 * Dual: 9-12 * vs. Ranked: 6-12 * Three-Set: 5-6 ¢ Tiebreakers: 7-3

THOMAS MAYRONNE

Date
9/25
9/26
9/27
10/2
10/3
10/3
10/4
10/4
10/16
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/18
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/24
1/16
1/16
1/23
1/24
1/30
1/30

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Manuel Castellanos
David Herrerias
Daniel Yun

Andrew Graham

Ben Kelley

Haris Poric

Brandon Mills
Andrew Schafer
Connor Thompson
Yaroslav Prostakov
Simon Norenius (NR-71)
Alex Fennell

Skander Mansouri
Santiago Munoz
Baker Newman

Igor Smelyanski
Elliot Orkin (NR-86)
Diego Manzanas
Steven Patrick
Yannik James

Sergio de Vilchez
Nathan Rakitt
Matthew Henson

6-0 * So.-1L * Monroe, La.

W/L

Team

Kennessaw State
Arkansas

Georgia Tech
Wofford
Presbyterian College
Wofford
Presbyterian College
South Carolina
UNC Greensboro
Gardner-Webb
NC State

South Carolina
‘Wake Forest
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Tennessee

Florida
Presbyterian
Winthrop
Denver

Wichita State
Georgia Tech

The Citadel
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Score

6-3, 6-4

6-7 (6), 3-6
6-7 (5), 3-6
6-2,7-6

7-6, 6-2
7-5,6-2
6-2,7-6
6-3,6-3

4-6, 6-2, 6-3
6-3, 6-3

6-1, 6-1

6-1, 6-4
6-4, 1-6, 5-7
4-6, 6-1,7-5
6-1,6-7, 6-2
6-4,7-6
3-6, 2-6
6-1,6-2
6-2,6-2
6-2, 4-6,7-6 (2)
6-1,6-2
6-2, 6-1

6-0, 6-1

Opverall
1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
6-2
7-2
8-2
9-2

10-2
10-3
11-3
12-3
13-3
13-4
14-4
15-4
16-4
17-4
18-4
19-4

Region
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
2-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
5-0
6-0
7-0
7-1
7-1
7-1
7-1
7-1
8-1
9-1
9-1
9-1
9-1

10-1

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Event/Position
A/R16 (Flight B)
A/QF (Flight B)
A/Con. SF (Flight B)
B/R32

B/R16

B/QF

B/SF

B/Finals

C/R128

C/R64

C/R32

C/R16

C/QF

D/R32 (Flight A)
D/R16 (Flight A)
D/QF (Flight A)
D/SF (Flight A)
Dual #1/4

Dual #2/3

Dual #3/4

Dual #4/4

Dual #5/5

Dual #6/3



2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

2/5
217
2/7
3/4
3/6
3/10
3/10
3/19
3/25
3/27
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/21
4/22

Dennis Uspensky
Artur Jakubowski
Igor Saveljic
Spencer Richey
Trevor Foshey
Srdjan Trosic
Baker Newman
Jan Zielinski

Jake Stefanik
Srdjan Jakovljevic
Boris Arias

AJ Catanzariti
Brandon Laubser
Chase Perez-Blanco (NR-84)
Aleksander Stupar
Fabian Fallert
William Albanese
Adam Sanjurjo
Harrison Adams

‘Wake Forest
Bryant

NC State
Alabama
Miississippi State
Murray State
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Kentucky
Tennessee
LSU

Texas A&M
Auburn
Florida

South Carolina State

Ole Miss
Arkansas
Arkansas
Texas A&M

L
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5-7,2-6 19-5
6-1, 6-1 20-5
6-0, 4-6, 1-0 (8) 21-5
6-4, 6-4 22-5
46, 6-4, 0-1 (8) 226
6-0, 6-0 23-6
6-3,7-6 (3) 246
2-6, 4-6 24-7
5-7, 7-4, 1-0 (5) 25-7
6-7 (5), 3-6 25-8
6-3, 4-6, 3-6 25-9
7-5, 3-6, 4-6 25-10
1-6, 7-5, 6-7 (3) 25-11
3-6, 1-6 25-12
6-2, 6-1 26-12
3-6, 1-6 26-13
7-5, 6-4 27-13
7-6 (6), 6-0 28-13
2-6, 6-4, 4-6 28-14

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ® B= SC Collegiate * C= ITA Regional ® D= SEC Fall Classic
Record: 28-14 « Dual: 15-10 « vs. Ranked: 1-2 * Three-Set: 4-5 « Tiebreakers: 5-5

HARRISON 0’KEEFE

Date
9/25
9/26
9/26
9/27
10/16
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/18
10/23
10/23
10/24
11/5
11/6
11/7
11/7
11/8
1/16
1/16
1/23
1/24
1/30
1/30
2/5
217
217
2/19
2/20
2127
3/4
3/6
3/10
3/10
3/19
3/25
2127
4/1

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Jack MacFarlane

Daniel Yun

David Herrerias

Igor Smelyanski

Vincent Lin

Taylor Cramer

Danny Mack

Christian Seraphim

Jack Murray (NR-89)
Niclas Braun

Danny Valent (NR-49)
Elliot Orkin (NR-86)
Mariano Porter (NR-108)
Aws Laaribi

Jimmy Bendeck

Pedro Iamachkine
Gabriel Friedrich
Alexander Lykou (65-NR)
Tremayne Mitchell (65-NR)
Henry Craig (65-NR)
Miroslav Herzan (65-NR)
Michael Kay (65-NR)
Nicholas Bradley (65-NR)
Jon Ho (65-103)

Oliver Welsh (65-NR)
Ivan Saveljic (65-NR)
Sasha Gozun

Jordan Angus (NR-24)
Josh Swindler

Grayson Goldin

Niclas Braun

Will True

Rhys Johnson

Walker Duncan (NR-120)
Trey Yates

Timo Stodder

Gabor Csonka

6-4 ¢ So.-1L « Salem, Va.

W/L

Team
Georgia State
Georgia Tech
Arkansas
Tennessee
Duke

UNC Wilmington
UNC Greensboro

Wake Forest
North Carolina
Mississippi State
Vanderbilt
Florida

UCF

Penn State
Baylor
Pepperdine
South Carolina
Presbyterian
Winthrop
Denver
Wichita State
Georgia Tech
The Citadel
‘Wake Forest
Bryant

NC State
South Florida
San Diego
UNC Asheville
Alabama
Mississippi State
Murray State
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Kentucky
Tennessee

LSU
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Score Overall
6-1, 6-2 1-0
6-3, 6-7 (5), 6-4 2-0
6-3, 6-4 3-0
1-6, 1-6 3-1
3-6, 6-3, 6-1 4-1
6-0, 6-2 5-1
6-4, 6-0 6-1
6-1, 6-2 7-1
4-6, 1-6 7-2
6-7 (4), 6-2, 6-1 8-2
6-3,5-7, 6-3 9-2
5-7,2-6 9-3
6-2, 6-2 10-3
3-6, 6-3, 6-3 11-3
6-2,7-6 (4) 12-3
6-3, 6-4 13-3
3-6, 7-6 (0), 4-6 13-4
6-2, 6-0 14-4
6-1, 6-0 15-4
6-7 (3), 3-6 15-5
4-6, 1-6 15-6
7-5, 6-3 16-6
6-1, 6-0 17-6
3-6, 4-6 17-7
6-0, 6-2 18-7
6-2,6-2 19-7
6-3, 6-3 20-7
4-6, 3-6 20-8
6-0, 6-1 21-8
6-1, 6-0 22-8
4-6, 1-6 229
6-2, 6-1 23-9
6-7 (4), 6-3,7-5 24-9

7-6 (5), 6-7 (2), 0-1 (7) 24-10

6-3, 6-2 25-10
6-1, 2-6, 6-4 26-10
6-4, 6-1 27-10

10-2
10-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
12-2
12-2
12-2
12-2
12-2

Region
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
5-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
7-1
7-2
7-2
8-3
8-3
8-3
9-3
9-3

9-3
9-3
9-3
9-3
9-3

0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-1
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
3-7
3-7
3-8
4-8
4-8
4-8

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-1
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2

Dual #7/5

Dual #8/4

Dual #9/5

Dual #14/5
Dual #15/5
Dual #16/3
Dual #17/4
Dual #18/5
Dual #19/4
Dual #20/5
Dual #21/5
Dual #22/5
Dual #23/5
Dual #24/5
Dual #25/5
Dual #26/5
Dual #27/5
Dual #28/5
Dual #29/5

Event/Position
A/R16 (Flight B)
A/QF (Flight B)
A/SF (Flight B)
A/Finals (Flight B)
C/R128

C/R64

C/R32

C/R16

C/QF

D/R32 (Flight A)
D/R16 (Flight A)
D/QF (Flight A)

E/R32 (Gold Draw)
E/R16 (Gold Draw)

E/QF (Gold Draw)
E/SF (Gold Draw)

E/Finals (Gold Draw)

Dual #1/2
Dual #2/1
Dual #3/2
Dual #4/2
Dual #5/3
Dual #6/2
Dual #7/3
Dual #8/2
Dual #9/3
Dual #10/3
Dual #11/2
Dual #13/4
Dual #14/4
Dual #15/4
Dual #16/2
Dual #17/3
Dual #18/3
Dual #19/3
Dual #20/3
Dual #21/3



2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

4/3

4/8

4/10
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/22

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ® C= ITA Regional ®* D= SEC Fall Classic ® E= USTA Clay Court Invitational

Jordi Arconada (NR-90)
Conner Huertas

Elliot Orkin (NR-33)
Cyprian Owczarz

Filip Kraljevic
Giammarco Micolani

Shane Vinsant (NR-53)

Texas A&M

Auburn

Florida

South Carolina State
Ole Miss

Arkansas

Texas A&M

L
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6-4, 3-6, 0-6
6-2,6-3

3-6, 3-6

6-2, 6-1

6-4, 6-4

6-0, 6-2

6-2, 3-6, 6-7 (5)

Record: 31-13 « Dual: 18-9 ¢ vs. Ranked: 2-8 » Three-Set: 7-3 « Tiebreakers: 3-7

ANDREW SCHAFER

Date
9/25
9/26
9/27
10/2
10/3
10/3
10/4
10/4
10/16
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/23
10/24
10/24
10/25
1/16
1/23
1/24
1/30
2/5
217
2/19
2127
2127
3/4
3/6
3/10
3/18
3/25
3/27
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/21
4/22

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Igor Smelyanski
Andrew Lin

Andres Torres

Ramiro Uretta
Alejandro Bejar

Wood Benton

Sam Swank

Thomas Mayronne
Tremayne Mitchell
Javier Restrepo

Robert Dudley

Jack Murray (NR-89)
Hayes Brewer

Jack Heslin

Fabian Fallert

Kris Yee

Alejandro Bejar

David Fox

Jocelyn Devilliers
Andrew Li

Romain Bogaerts
‘Thomas Weigel

Justin Roberts

Arturo Pinazo

Thomas Panoulas
Mazen Osama (NR-93)
Nuno Borges

Cameron Klinger
Wayne Montgomery (NR-25)
Ryotaro Matsumura
Luis Valero

Justin Butsch

Shane Vinsant (NR-45)
Max Hinnisdaels
Alfredo Perez (NR-109)
Vladyslav Yanchenko
Stefan Lindmark (NR-66)
Santiago Munoz
Santiago Munoz

Jordi Arconada

6-1¢Jr.-2L * Hilton Head Island, S.C.

Team

Tennessee
Georgia Tech
UNC Wilmington
Anderson
Presbyterian College
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Winthrop
UNC Wilmington
Clemson

North Carolina
Alabama
Tennessee

Ole Miss
Vanderbilt
Presbyterian
Denver

Wichita State
Georgia Tech
‘Wake Forest
NC State

South Florida
Clemson

UNC Asheville
Alabama
Mississippi State
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Kentucky
Tennessee

LSU

Texas A&M
Auburn

Florida

South Carolina State
Ole Miss
Arkansas
Arkansas

Texas A&M

W/L
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Score

3-6, 4-6

7-6 (2), 2-6, 6-2
6-7 (7), 1-6
6-0, 6-1
6-3,6-2

6-4, 6-2

6-4, 6-4

3-6, 3-6

7-6 (4), 2-6, 7-6 (6)
6-3, 6-4
6-4, 6-3
4-6,1-6
6-3, 6-3

6-2, 6-1
5-7,6-2, 6-0
6-3, 6-4
6-0, 6-0
3-6, 4-6
6-2, 1-6, 6-2
6-3, 6-4
3-6, 2-6

3-6, 5-7

6-7 (5), 4-6
6-0, 6-4
6-2,6-2
4-6, 5-7
2-6, 1-6
2-6, 6-4, 6-4
6-1, 2-6, 1-6
5-7, 1-6
6-1,7-6 (4)
7-6 (9), 4-6, 1-6
3-6, 6-4, 5-7
4-6, 6-7 (3)
6-7 (5), 5-7
6-0, 6-4
3-6, 2-6
4-6,7-5, 6-4
6-1, 6-0

1-6, 5-7

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic * B= SC Collegiate ® C= ITA Regional ® D= SEC Fall Classic
Record: 22-18 « Dual: 10-14 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-6 * Three-Set: 6-3 ¢ Tiebreakers: 5-4

27-11
28-11
28-12
29-12
30-12
31-12
31-13

Overall

0-1
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
5-3
6-3
7-3
8-3
8-4
9-4
10-4
11-4
12-4
13-4
13-5
14-5
15-5
15-6
15-7
15-8
16-8
17-8
17-9
17-10
18-10
18-11
18-12
19-12
19-13
19-14
19-15
19-16
20-16
20-17
21-17
22-17
22-18

9-3
9-3
9-3
10-3
10-3
10-3
10-3

Region
0-0
0-0
0-1
0-1
0-1
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
5-3

5-3
5-3

6-3
6-3
6-3
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-5

8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
9-5
9-5

9-5
9-5

5-3
6-3
6-4
6-4
7-4
8-4
8-4

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-1
0-2
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
2-8
2-9

3-9
3-9

Dual #22/3
Dual #23/3
Dual #24/3
Dual #25/3
Dual #26/3
Dual #27/3
Dual #29/2

Event/Position
A/R16 (Flight B)
A/Con. QF (Flight B)
A/Con. SF (Flight B)
B/R32

B/R16

B/QF

B/SF

B/Finals

C/R128

C/R64

C/R32

C/R16

D/R16 (Elight B)
D/QF (Flight B
D/SE (Flight B)
D/Finals (Flight B)
Dual #1/3

Dual #3/3

Dual #4/3

Dual #5/4

Dual #7/4

Dual #8/4

Dual #10/4

Dual #12/4
Dual #13/2

Dual #14/2
Dual #15/2
Dual #17/2
Dual #18/2
Dual #19/2
Dual #20/2
Dual #21/2
Dual #22/2
Dual #23/2
Dual #24/2
Dual #25/2
Dual #26/2
Dual #27/2
Dual #28/3
Dual #29/3



2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

SAM SWANK 6-3 ¢ Jr.-2L « Bedford, N.Y.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position

9/25 Lucas de Torres Kennessaw State W 6-4, 6-2 1-0 0-0 0-0 A/R16 (Flight C)
9/26  Preston Touliatos Tennessee W 6-3, 7-6 (4) 2-0 0-0 0-0 A/QF (Flight C)

9/26  Andrei Andrukhou Georgia State L 6-4, 6-7 (4), 6-7 (4) 2-1 0-0 0-0 A/SF (Flight C)

10/2  Josh Pistorious Furman w 7-5, 6-4 3-1 1-0 0-0 B/R32

10/3  Danny Bruce Presbyterian College W 6-3, 6-3 4-1 1-0 0-0 B/R16

10/3  Arturo Pinazo Clemson w 6-3, 6-1 5-1 2-0 0-0 B/QF

10/4  Andrew Schafer South Carolina L 4-6, 4-6 5-2 2-1 0-0 B/SE

10/4 Brandon Mills Presbyterian w 6-4,7-5 6-2 3-1 0-0 B/3rd Place

10/16 Ollie Casey Appalachian State w 6-4, 6-4 7-2 4-1 0-0 C/R128

10/16 Brett Clark (NR-52) North Carolina L 1-6, 3-6 7-3 4-2 0-0 C/R64

11/5 Pierre-Emmanuel Fossier Stetson W 6-4, 6-2 8-3 4-2 0-0 E/R32 (Garnet Draw)
11/6  Gabe Tishman Michigan L 3-6, 4-6 8-4 4-2 0-0 E/R16 (Garnet Draw)
11/7  Lucas Gonzalez South Alabama W 6-4, 6-1 9-4 4-2 0-0 E/C16 (Garnet Draw)
11/8 Nika Dolidze Penn State \4 6-4, 7-6 (4) 10-4 4-2 0-0 E/CQF (Garnet Draw)
11/13 Andrew Li Georgia Tech L 4-6, 3-6 10-5 4-2 0-0 F/No Round

11/13 Xavier Gonzalez Harvard W 6-2, 6-2 11-5 4-2 0-0 F/No Round

11/14 Grant Solomon Harvard W 6-3,7-6 (1) 12-5 4-2 0-0 F/No Round

11/15 Kenny Tao Harvard \4 7-6 (4), 6-1 13-5 4-2 0-0 F/No Round

1/16  Joel Roberts Presbyterian W 6-3, 6-4 14-5 5-2 0-0 Dual #1/5

1/23  Alex Gasson Denver L 3-6, 2-6 14-6 5-2 0-0 Dual #3/5

1/30  Jackson Pride The Citadel W 7-5, 6-3 15-6 6-2 0-0 Dual #6/4

2/20  Alex Araouzos San Diego L 5-7,2-6 15-7 6-2 0-0 Dual #11/6

2/27  Olly Cull UNC Asheville W 6-2, 6-2 16-7 7-2 0-0 Dual #13/6

3/10 David Schrott Murray State W 6-2, 6-1 17-7 7-2 0-0 Dual #16/4

3/10  Pen Binet Vanderbilt \4 5-0 (ret.) 18-7 7-2 1-0 Dual #17/6

3/25 Gus Benson Kentucky L 5-7, 4-6 18-8 7-2 1-1 Dual #19/6

3/27  Jack Heslin Tennessee L 2-6, 6-7 (5) 18-9 7-2 1-2 Dual #20/6

4/10  Edgar Diaz South Carolina State W 7-6 (5), 6-3 19-9 8-2 1-2 Dual #25/6

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ® B= SC Collegiate ® C= ITA Regional ® E= USTA Clay Court Invitational * F= Bulldog Scramble
Record: 19-9 « Dual: 6-4 * vs. Ranked: 0-1* Three-Set: 0-1 « Tiebreakers: 5-3



2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

BENTON/DENNIS

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

11/5 Pate/Watane UCF

11/6  Collado/Dolidze Penn State
11/7 Donohue/Morin Louisville
1/16  Manzanas/Lykou Presbyterian
1/16  Quiroz/Ryan Winthrop
1/24  Williams/de Vilchez Wichita State
1/30  Grady/Pride The Citadel
2/7  Ogden/Weigel NC State

E= USTA Clay Court Invitational
Record: 7-1 ¢ Dual: 4-1 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-0

BENTON/SCHAFER

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

10/17 Oneal/Schwab Campbell
10/17 Mansouri/Seraphim (NR-5) Wake Forest
4/10  Perez/Blanco Florida

4/10  Baco/Diaz South Carolina State

C= USTA/ITA Regional
Record: 2-2 « Dual: 1-1 « vs. Ranked: 0-1 « Tiebreakers: 0-0

BENTON/SWANK

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team
9/25  Hublitz/Massa UNC Wilmington
9/26  Hussey/Koeke Georgia State

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic
Record: 1-1 « Dual: 0-0 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-0

DENNIS/FRIEDRICH

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

1/23  Fox/Ruder-Hook Denver

1/30  Li/Rakitt Georgia Tech
2/5  Bogaerts/Uspensky Wake Forest

Record: 0-3 « Dual: 0-3 « vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-1

DENNIS/0’KEEFE
Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team
3/10  Trosic/True Murray State

Record: 1-0 + Dual: 1-0 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0

DENNIS/SCHAFER

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

9/25  Kennedy/MacFarlane Georgia State
9/26  Smelyanski/Tuliatos Tennessee
4/15 Hansson/Lindmark Ole Miss
4/17  Munoz/den Toom Arkansas
4/22  Lunkin/Rinderknech Texas A&M

A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic
Record: 2-3 « Dual: 1-2 + vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-0
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Overall
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0-0
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Event/Position
E/R16 (Garnet Draw)
E/QF (Garnet Draw)
E/SF (Garnet Draw)
Dual #1/3

Dual #2/3

Dual #4/3

Dual #6/3

Dual #9/3

Event/Position
C/R64

C/R32

Dual #24/3
Dual #25/3

Event/Position
A/QF (Flight C)
AJSF (Flight C)

Event/Position
Dual #3/3
Dual #4/3
Dual #7/3

Event/Position
Dual #16/2

Event/Position
A/QF (Flight B)
A/SF (Flight B)
Dual #26/3
Dual #27/3
Dual #29/3



2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

DENNIS/SWANK

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/2  Hobson/Grady The Citadel \4 6-3 1-0 1-0 0-0 B/R16

10/3  Mills/Bruce Presbyterian College \4 6-4 2-0 2-0 0-0 B/QF

10/4  Mayronne/Schafer South Carolina L 6-7 (5) 2-1 2-1 0-0  B/Finals

10/17 Chamdani/Pura Duke W 6-2, 6-4 3-1 3-1 0-0 C/R64

10/17 Schoen/Thomas Wofford \% 6-3, 6-3 4-1 4-1 0-0 C/R32

10/18 Ho/Tabrizi Wake Forest Walkover 4-1 4-1 0-0 C/R16

10/19 Hundal/Ferrer Charlotte L 6-7 (5) 4-2 4-2 0-0 C/QF

B= SC Collegiate ® C= USTA/ITA Regional

Record: 4-2 « Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Tiebreakers: 0-2

FENNELL/FRIEDRICH

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/25 Durham/Wendel Kennessaw State W 8-3 1-0 0-0 0-0 A/QF (Flight B)
9/26  Herrerias/Salazar Arkansas \4 8-2 2-0 0-0 0-0 A/SF (Flight B)
9/27  Smelyanski/Tuliatos Tennessee L 7-8 (5) 2-1 0-0 0-0 A/Finals (Flight B)
A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic

Record: 2-1 + Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-1

FENNELL/MAYRONNE

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/17 Croker/Landau UNC Ashville w 6-1, 6-4 1-0 1-0 0-0 C/R64

10/17 Bost/Webster Appalachian State A\ 6-3, 6-3 2-0 2-0 0-0 C/R32

10/18 Dempster/Horton (NR-41) NC State L 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (4) 2-1 2-1 0-0 C/R16

1/16  Roberts/Kelley Presbyterian w 6-2 3-1 3-1 0-0 Dual #1/1
1/23  Craig/Gasson (NR-11) Denver W 7-5 4-1 3-1 0-0 Dual #3/1
1/24  Ostojic/Devilliers Wichita State L 2-6 4-2 3-1 0-0 Dual #4/1
1/30  Amari/Bradley The Citadel W 7-5 5-2 4-1 0-0  Dual #6/1

2/5  Chrysochos/Ho Wake Forest L 4-6 5-3 4-2 0-0 Dual #7/2

C= USTA/ITA Regional

Record: 5-3 » Dual: 3-2 « vs. Ranked: 1-1 « Tiebreakers: 0-1

FENNELL/0’KEEFE

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
2/7  Vogt/Lorenz Bryant \4 6-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 Dual #8/1
2/20  Angus/Vittek (NR-18) San Diego \4 6-2 2-0 0-0 0-0 Dual #11/1
2/27  Favrot/Johnson (51-NR) Clemson \4 7-5 3-0 1-0 0-0 Dual #12/1
2/27  Croker/Cull (51-NR) UNC Asheville W 7-6 (2) 4-0 2-0 0-0 Dual #13/1
3/4  Lovett/Osama (51-NR) Alabama L 4-6 4-1 2-0 0-1 Dual #14/1
3/10  Johnson/Klinger (54-NR) Vanderbilt L 3-6 4-2 2-0 0-2 Dual #17/1
3/19  Smith/Wagland (54-5) Georgia L 4-6 4-3 2-0 0-3 Dual #18/1
3/25 Wallart/Ellefsen (73-NR) Kentucky L 6-7 (4) 4-4 2-0 0-4 Dual #19/1
Record: 4-4 » Dual: 4-4 « vs. Ranked: 1-1 « Tiebreakers: 1-1

FENNELL/SCHAFER

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
4/3  Lunkin/Rinderknech Texas A&M L 2-6 0-1 0-0 0-1 Dual #22/3

Record: 0-1 ¢ Dual: 0-1 + vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0



2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

FENNELL/SWANK

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
11/5 Alfonzo/Ventura Florida Gulf Coast L 7-8 (5) 0-1 0-0 0-0 E/R16 (Garnet Draw)
11/14 Siegel/Milstead Oklahoma W 7-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 F/No Round
11/14 Martinez/Wood Georgia L 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 F/No Round
11/15 Yeung/Tao Harvard L 4-6 1-3 0-0 0-0 F/No Round
4/8  ThestrupLaubser Auburn \\4 7-5 2-3 0-0 1-0 Dual #23/2
4/10  Lipman/Orkin (NR-58) Florida L 1-6 2-4 0-0 1-1 Dual #24/2
4/21  Salazar/Sanjurjo Arkansas w 6-1 3-4 0-0 2-1 Dual #28/2
4/22  Adams/Vinsant Texas A&M W 6-4 4-4 0-0 2-1 Dual #29/2

E= USTA Clay Court Invitational * F= Bulldog Scramble

Record: 4-4 + Dual: 3-1 » vs. Ranked: 0-1 * Tiebreakers: 0-1

FRIEDRICH/0’KEEFE

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/17 Meparidze/Norenius North Carolina State W 6-2,7-6 (1) 1-0 1-0 0-0 C/R64

10/17 DePaulo/Hoskins North Carolina W 6-2, 6-4 2-0 2-0 0-0 C/R32

10/18 Estravarena/Ghriskey College of Charleston W 6-1, 6-1 3-0 3-0 0-0 C/R16

10/19 Bogaerts/Kan Wake Forest L 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (7) 3-1 3-1 0-0 C/QF

11/5  Gruindelingh/Jacobs South Alabama W 8-6 4-1 3-1 0-0 E/R16 (Gold Draw)
11/6  Whitehurst/Whitehurst Florida State W 8-2 5-1 3-1 0-0 E/QF (Gold Draw)
11/7  Hadlich/Sidney Pepperdine L 4-8 5-2 3-1 0-0 E/SF (Gold Draw)
4/1 Daigle/Arias (NR-10) LSU L 4-6 5-3 3-1 0-1 Dual #21/1
4/3  Bakshi/Withrow Texas A&M L 4-6 5-4 3-1 0-2 Dual #22/1
4/8 Krickovic/Hinnisdaels Auburn W 6-1 6-4 3-1 1-2 Dual #23/1
4/10  Gilmutinov/Yanchenko South Carolina State W 6-2 7-4 4-1 1-2 Dual #25/1
4/15  Kraljevic/Babic (NR-24) Ole Miss N4 7-5 8-4 4-1 2-2 Dual #26/1
4/17  Redlicki/Micolani (NR-23) Arkansas L 1-6 8-5 4-1 2-3 Dual #27/1
4/21  Redlicki/Micolani (67-19) Arkansas W 6-4 9-5 4-1 2-3 Dual #28/1
4/22  Bashki/Withrow (67-NR) Texas A&M \4 7-6 (1) 10-5 4-1 2-3 Dual #29/1
C= USTA/ITA Regional * E= USTA Clay Court Invitational

Record: 10-5 * Dual: 5-3 « vs. Ranked: 2-2 « Tiebreakers: 2-1

FRIEDRICH/SWANK

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team WI/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
2/7  Plutt/Lamart Bryant \\4 6-2 1-0 0-0 0-0 Dual #8/2
217 Ig. Saveljic/ Iv. Saveljic NC State L 2-6 1-1 0-1 0-0 Dual #9/2
2/19  Gozun/Kalyuzhnyy South Florida L 3-6 1-2 0-1 0-0 Dual #10/2
2/27  Pinazo/Ansari Clemson W 6-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 Dual #12/2
2/27  Swindler/Patten UNC Asheville W 6-4 3-2 2-1 0-0 Dual #13/2
3/4  Goldin/O’Shaughnessey Alabama L 4-6 3-3 2-1 0-1 Dual #14/2
3/6  Cutura/Foshey Mississippi State W 6-3 4-3 2-1 1-1 Dual #15/2
3/19  Oosterbaan/Zielinski Georgia L 1-6 4-4 2-1 1-2 Dual #18/2
3/25 Bushamuka/Benson Kentucky L 5-7 4-5 2-1 1-3 Dual #19/2
Record: 5-7 * Dual: 5-7 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-0

FRIEDRICH/SCHAFER

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team WI/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/24 Herndon/Herrerias Arkansas W 8-4 1-0 0-0 0-0 D/QF

10/25 Wardell/Kessler Florida L 6-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 D/SF

D=SEC Fall Classic
Record: 1-1 « Dual: 0-0 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-0



2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

MAYRONNE/0’KEEFE

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/25 C. Kay/ M. Kay (32-NR) Georgia Tech L 5-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 A/QF (Flight A)
9/26  Hansson/Jorge (32-NR) Ole Miss L 3-8 0-2 0-0 0-0 A/No Round (Flight A)
10/24 Smelyanski/Touliatos (32-NR) Tennessee L 6-8 0-3 0-0 0-0 D/QF

10/25 Nguyen/Krickovic (32-NR) Auburn L 2-8 0-4 0-0 0-0 D/Con. SF
A= Georgia Tech Fall Classic ®* D=SEC Fall Classic

Record: 0-4 « Dual: 0-0 * vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Tiebreakers: 0-0

MAYRONNE/SCHAFER

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/2  Arney/Steryous Furman W 6-1 1-0 1-0 0-0 B/R16

10/3  Schoen/Thomas Wofford W 6-1 2-0 2-0 0-0  B/QF

10/4  Poric/Poric Wofford W 6-3 3-0 3-0 0-0 B/SF

10/4  Dennis/Swank South Carolina W 7-6 (5) 4-0 4-0 0-0 B/Finals

2/19  Cid/Gonzalez-Muniz South Florida L 6-7 (4) 4-1 4-0 0-0 Dual #10/3
2/27  Sanon/Dudley Clemson L 2-6 4-2 4-1 0-0 Dual #12/3
2/27  Panoulas/Dillon UNC Asheville W 6-2 5-2 5-1 0-0 Dual #13/3
3/6  Agarwal/Hunter Mississippi State \% 6-4 6-2 5-1 1-0 Dual #15/3
3/10  Hess/Villar Murray State W 6-2 7-2 5-1 1-0 Dual #16/3
3/10 Newman/Allwardt Vanderbilt L 1-6 7-3 5-1 1-1 Dual #17/3
4/8  Huertas/Saleh Auburn L 4-6 7-4 5-1 1-2 Dual #23/3
B= SC Collegiate

Record: 7-4 « Dual: 3-4 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 1-1

MAYRONNE/SWANK

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
4/1 Trinh/Butsh LSU L 4-6 0-1 0-0 0-1 Dual #21/2
Record: 0-1+ Dual: 0-1 * vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0

0’KEEFE/SWANK

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
1/16  Mills/Bruce Presbyterian \\4 6-4 1-0 1-0 0-0 Dual #1/2
1/16  Chen/Teixeira Winthrop W 6-3 2-0 2-0 0-0 Dual #2/2
1/23  Rocha/James Denver W 6-4 3-0 2-0 0-0 Dual #3/2
1/24  Herzan/Inoue (NR-34) Wichita State L 6-7 (6) 3-1 2-0 0-0 Dual #4/2
1/30  Eubanks/Benito Georgia Tech L 4-6 3-2 2-0 0-0 Dual #5/2
1/30  Anzalone/Henson The Citadel W 6-0 4-2 3-0 0-0 Dual #6/2

2/5 Mansouri/Seraphim (NR-25) Wake Forest L 3-6 4-3 3-1 0-0 Dual #7/1

Record: 4-3 » Dual: 4-3  vs. Ranked: 0-2 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-1



